© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure
Product Overview
Cisco
®
 Application Centric Infrastructure (ACI) is an innovative architecture that radically simplifies, optimizes, and
accelerates the entire application deployment lifecycle.

● Virtual machine-level monitoring
● Cisco AVS for Cisco ACI fabric (VMware)
Cisco ACI Ordering Information
Table 6 presents the ordering information for Cisco ACI components.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Cisco Application Policy Infrastructure Controller
APIC-CLUSTER-M1 APIC Cluster - Medium Configurations (Up to 1000 Edge Ports)
APIC-CLUSTER-L1 APIC Cluster - Large Configurations (> 1000 Edge Ports)
APIC-M1 APIC Appliance - Medium Configuration(Up to 1000 Edge Ports)
APIC-L1 APIC Appliance - Large Configurations (> 1000 Edge Ports)
APIC-M1=  APIC Appliance - Medium Configuration(Up to 1000 Edge Ports) (SPARE)
APIC-L1= APIC Appliance - Large Configurations (> 1000 Edge Ports) (SPARE)
Cisco Nexus 9000 Series Spine Switches (Modular)
N9K-C9508-B2 Nexus 9508 Bundle 2 for 40G Configurations: includes chassis, 1 Supervisor, 2 System Controllers, 3 Fan Trays,
3 Power Supplies, 6 Fabric Modules
N9K-C9504-B2 Nexus 9504 Bundle 2 for 40G Configurations: includes chassis, 1 Supervisor, 2 System Controllers, 3 Fan Trays,
3 Power Supplies, 6 Fabric Modules
Cisco Nexus 9000 Series ACI Lines Cards for Spine Switches (Modular)
N9K-X9736PQ ACI Ready Spine Line Card: 36p QSFP 40G (36p line rate)
Cisco Nexus 9000 Series Spine Switches (Fixed)
N9K-C9336PQ ACI Ready Spine: 36p QSFP; incl 2 Power Supplies & 3 Fan Trays
Cisco Nexus 9000 Series Leaf Switches (Fixed)
N9K-C9396PX Nexus 9396PX switch, 960G, 48p 10G SFP+ & up to 12p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C9396TX Nexus 9396TX switch, 960G, 48p 1/10G-T & up to 12p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C93128TX Nexus 93128TX switch, 1,280G, 96p 1/10G-T & up to 8p 40G QSFP+
Cisco Nexus 9000 Series Leaf Switches: Cisco ACI Software Licenses
ACI-N9K-48X(=) ACI SW license for a 48p 1/10G Nexus 9K
ACI-N9K-96X(=) ACI SW license for a 96p 1/10G Nexus 9K
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8
Part Number Product Description
Cisco Nexus 2000 Series Fabric Extenders: Cisco ACI Software Licenses
ACI-F48G= ACI SW license for a 48p 1G Nexus 2K
ACI-F32X= ACI SW license for a 32p 1/10G Nexus 2K
ACI-F48X= ACI SW license for a 48p 1/10G Nexus 2K
Cisco ACI Starter Kits
ACI-C9336-B1-192PX 2 N9336PQ, 4 N9396PX + 4 ACI SW lic, 1 APIC-CLUSTER-M1, 8 40G AOC
ACI-C9336-B2-384TX 2 N9336PQ, 4 N93128TX + 4 ACI SW lic, 1 APIC-CLUSTER-M1, 8 40G AOC
ACI-C9508-B1-96PX 2 N9508 & 2X9736PQ, 2 N9396PX + 2 ACI SW lic, 1 APIC-CLUSTER-M1, 8 40G AOC
ACI-C9508-B2-192TX 2 N9508 & 2X9736PQ, 2 N93128TX + 2 ACI SW lic, 1 APIC-CLUSTER-M1, 8 40G AOC
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services to help accelerate your success in deploying and optimizing the Cisco ACI
solution in your data center. The innovative Cisco Services offerings are delivered through a unique combination of
people, processes, tools, and partners and are focused on helping you increase operation efficiency and improve